

Rt 35 Streetscape Improvements, Phase II - REBID							
Bid 16-16A - Closed on 8/17/16 at 11am				The Grasso Companies		M. Rondano, Inc	
Orig closed 5/27/16				Norwalk, CT		Norwalk, CT	
Item		Qty	Unit	Unit \$	Total \$	Unit \$	Total \$
Clearing & Grubbing	0201001A	1	LS	\$45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$52,750.00	\$ 52,750.00
Earth Excavation	0202002A	1	LS	\$20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$31,165.00	\$ 31,165.00
Cut Bit. Conc. Pavement	0202501	750	LF	\$3.00	\$ 2,250.00	\$3.00	\$ 2,250.00
Sedimentation Control at Catch Basin	0219011A	1	LS	\$500.00	\$ 500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
Bit. Concr. Roadway Repair	0406005A	33	SY	\$100.00	\$ 3,300.00	\$185.00	\$ 6,105.00
Concr. Curbing	0811002	15	LF	\$100.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$60.00	\$ 900.00
Concrete Sidewalk	0921001A	2,625	SF	\$8.50	\$ 22,312.50	\$12.00	\$ 31,500.00
Misc. Conc. Sidewalk Repairs	0921002A	500	SF	\$15.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$25.00	\$ 12,500.00
Conc. Sidewalk Ramp	0921005A	8	EA	\$3,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 12,000.00
Bit. Conc. Driveway	0922501A	56	SY	\$50.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$55.00	\$ 3,080.00
Concrete Driveway Ramp	0924006A	336	SF	\$10.50	\$ 3,528.00	\$15.00	\$ 5,040.00
Furnishing and placing Topsoil	0944001A	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$6,180.00	\$ 6,180.00
Turf Establish,	0950005A	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$4,200.00	\$ 4,200.00
Maint & protection of Traffic	0971001A	1	LS	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
Mobilization	0975002A	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$12,500.00	\$ 12,500.00
Construction Staking	098001A	1	LS	\$7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
1.25" Trenching and backfilling	1001002	1,270	LF	\$22.50	\$ 28,575.00	\$35.00	\$ 44,450.00
#6 Single Conductor XHHW	1001244	6,720	LF	\$1.15	\$ 7,728.00	\$3.00	\$ 20,160.00
#6 Single Conductor XHHW	1001245	10,960	LF	\$0.80	\$ 8,768.00	\$1.70	\$ 18,632.00
Decorative Light Pole, Fixtures & C	100389A	14	EA	\$9,750.00	\$ 136,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$ 140,000.00
1.25" Rigid Metal Conduit in Trench	1008113	475	LF	\$9.00	\$ 4,275.00	\$11.00	\$ 5,225.00
1.25" PVC Conduit in Trench	1008125	830	LF	\$3.95	\$ 3,278.50	\$4.00	\$ 3,320.00
Pull Boxes	1008215A	4	EA	\$800.00	\$ 3,200.00	\$1,400.00	\$ 5,600.00
Electrical Service Enclosure, Mod, Eq	1017032A	1	LS	\$10,600.00	\$ 10,600.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
Project Sign	1204122A	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00
Epoxy Resin Pave Markings	1210105A	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$2,750.00	\$ 2,750.00
Reset Utility Covers	1302053A	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$1,850.00	\$ 1,850.00
Total					\$ 379,615.00		\$479,157.00
					\$ 378,235		
No judgment as to responsiveness of bid as of this posting					\$ 456,004		
No judgment as to the responsibility of the bidder as of this posting							
Jerry Gay, C.P.P.B.	Town of Ridgefield						